Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap
Indian Creek Men's GC

Indian Creek GC
Handicap Revision Date: 12/12/2024
Handicap Allowance: 100%

@ in association with
NeeA USGA.

Blue/White Senior Combo
GHIN # Local # Golfer Name H.L (60.9/103/64) (60.7/102/64)
11664557 Nicolas Addiego 31.6 26 25
11917664 Alec Baumert 38.1 32 31
588578 Chris Beckham 27.5 22 22
2919714 Doug Beckham 34.1 28 27
12091604 Robert Blanche 27.2 22 21
1946141 David Bridgeford 19.4 15 14
588568 Jeff Brunton 26.1 21 20
6171418 Michael Charles Carruth 8.6 5 4
9433542 Andy Clark 15.1 11 10
12616004 Tony Clingman NH
12593860 Robert Coon 32.7 27 26
280443 John Corbitt 36.5 30 30
12630204 Nicholas Corbitt NH
8484484 3075 Dennis Cordoba 31.8 26 25
3625268 3150 Brian Coyne 28.6 23 23
2223216 William Danaher 221 17 17
10823810 David Dodson 25.5 20 20
3023810 Garry Dovenberg 26.3 21 20
610286 Clifford Eby 35.2 29 28
8485893 3088 Curtis R. Eby 18.4 14 13
12100952 Mike Eby 28.3 23 22
12107192 Ed Eining NH
1081056 Paul Emery 38.7 32 32
5174530 William Espanola 27.9 22 22
2236810 Jerry Fallon 32.6 27 26
12613254 Gilbert Garcia NH
10487165 Craig Goodwin 16.2 12 11
9341295 Christopher Graham 16.5 12 12
166537 John Gray 7.3 4 3
9846504 John M Guarin 24.8 20 19
2386069 Mike Hamilton 22.9 18 17

Total Golfers: 95
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GHIN # Local #

961663
11250123
475026
2282591
10752278
3054743
10780284
11159230
2223223
11203750
1615927
4153018
4555583
8654061
6689390
11238909
1014928
10696431
11675429
10899254
2903089
2543375
10685873
4141983
10227528
9871305
12605318
1506086
5075287
2289996
4458134
12090393
11675425
7019005
11022448
12605310
11256744

123

3148

Golfer Name

Scott Eugene Hannan
Zach Hast

Robert (Bob) Hipwell
Stephen Hollabaugh
Norbert Huber

Jack Jessen

Nathan Johnson
Todd Johnson

Matt Keefe

Terry Keys

Gary Koch

Tom Kuzmich
Randy Lawson

Carl Lewis

Richard Lewis

Scott Lillibridge
Cesar Lopez
Francois Marcus
Fernando Marin
Steve Mars

Mike Mattos

Kevin James Mccormick
Andy McDowell
Rick McGowan
Scott Meader

Bill Millar

Daniel Myers

Ken Nash

Russell Newman
Michael Owens

Dan Pabalate

Eric Payne

Grady Pennington
Richard Perry

Peter Peterson

Rod Petkovic

Larry Potter

H.l.
20.5
11.2
33.4
18.4
22.1
31.5
20.7

7.3
26.4
27.8
14.0
34.2
17.8
16.5
20.6
20.1
14.5
23.2
54.0
22.6
22.7
13.2
18.1
22.9
15.7
13.2

NH
43.2
12.0
14.9
21.6

NH
21.2
28.6
23.5
22.2
36.3

Blue/White
(60.9/103/64)

16
7
27
14
17
26
16
4
21
22
10
28
13
12
16
15
10
18
46
18
18
9
13
18
11
9

36
8
10
17

16
23
18
17
30

Senior Combo
(60.7/102/64)

15
7
27
13
17
25
15
3
21
22
9
28
13
12
15
15
10
18
45
17
17
9
13
17
11
9

36
8
10
16

16
23
18
17
29

Total Golfers: 95
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GHIN # Local #
10717441
11451981

8644923
7842997
2397234
5563175
3080155
12132458
3323727
3034483
10766411
11214656
11635432
11250127
11250129
11250120
3146064
11256735
314931
4598073 89
11624781
7127077 212
10590890
2008374
11293608
2236813
10781006

Golfer Name
Jason Powers
John Powers

Joe Quinn

Matt Quinn

Raj Raghunath
Brian Rasler
Lance Reginato
Tony Reid

Greg Rose
Brandt Ryan

Roy Sunahara
Steve Suthers
Michael Thabault
Garrett Thomas
Kyle Thomas
Pete Thomas
Tom Thomas
Ray Torres

Steve Van Norman
Rick Walker
David Watters
Todd Weatherly
David Westerman
Carey Winborne Iv
David Winchell
Tom Wise

Walt Wismar

H.l.
20.3
32.6
35.6
12.0
25.8
16.0
29.2
16.5
35.9
25.2
37.1
19.2
28.3
15.0
20.9
25.1
22.1
31.5
195
16.1
29.3
10.6
20.6
28.8

NH
25.0
38.2

Blue/White
(60.9/103/64)

15
27
29
8
20
11
24
12
30
20
31
14
23
11
16
20
17
26
15
12
24
7
16
23

20
32

Senior Combo
(60.7/102/64)

15
26
29
8
20
11
23
12
29
19
30
14
22
10
16
19
17
25
14
11
23
6
15
23

19
31

Total Golfers: 95
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